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Presenters: Steve Zweig, MD, MSPH; John Franko, MD; Jeff Borkan, MD, PhD; Richard Lord, Jr.,
MD, MA; Ardis Davis, MSW; Amanda Weidner, MPH

Learning Objectives:
1) Articulate main components of successful leadership for family medicine leaders in a
complex, changing academic medical environment.
2) Describe areas of strength and areas for improvement in their own leadership role(s)
based on the family medicine leadership competencies.
3) Describe at least one practical strategy for improving competency in each of the four
main areas that define the content of this session.

AGENDA
11:15-11:25 General intro & intro to the competencies
11:25-11:35 Brief over view of the 4 cases we have and designate small group spaces
for review
11:35-12:00 Small group discussion of cases (just one case per group to dive into)
- Case 1: Tactfully Replacing a Research Director Whose Skillset Isn’t
Meeting Departmental Needs
- Case 2: Job descriptions and Job Structures: Finding the Right Fit for a
Clerkship Program
- Case 3: Emergency Transitioning after a Rupture
- Case 4: Being Intentional About Succession Planning and Professional
Development
12:00-12:10 Report out to large group on “pearls”
12:10-12:15 Wrap up, evaluation and opportunities for continued guidance from

ADFM

Have questions or are interested in learning more about being a Department Chair or other
Senior Leadership opportunities in academic family medicine? We’d love to hear from you!

Ardis Davis — adavis@adfm.org

Amanda Weidner — aweidner@adfm.org

Steve Zweig — zweigs@health.missouri.edu

John Franko — John.Franko@carolinashealthcare.org
Jeff Borkan — jeffrey borkan@brown.edu

Rich Lord — rlord@wakehealth.edu

11400 Tomahawk Creek Parkway, Suite 540 * Leawood, KS 66211
800-274-7928 - 913-906-6000, ext. 5410 * Fax: 913-906-6096 - adfm@adfm.org * www.adfm.org



